Lapytska Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Phytosanitary Inspection in Kirovohrad Oblast

(Region), Head

March 12, 2016 Resigned

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hovtva Oleh Volodymyrovych cohabitants —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1129
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42034
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42034

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HDep>xnpoacnoXxmBcay>xbn B
KipoBorpagacbkin obnacTi,
YnpaBniHHA hiToCaHiTapHOI
b6e3nekn, HavyanbHNK
ynpaBniHHA iToCaHITapHOI
besnekn

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HepxnpoacnoXxmscnyxébu B
KipoBorpaacbkin obnaci,
YnpaBniHHSA iTOCaHiTapHOI
6e3nekun, HavanbHUK
yrnpasaiHHA iToCaHiTapHOI
besnekn

[onoBHe ynpassiHHSA
HdepxnpoacnoXxmscnyxbu B
KipoBorpaacbkin obnacTi,
YnpaBniHHA (hiToCcaHiTapHOI
6e3nekn, HavyanbHMK
ynpasniHHA iToCaHITapHOI
be3neku

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Food
Safety and Consumer

Protection in Kirovograd oblast
(region), Phytosanitary Security

Department, Head of the
Phytosanitary Safety
Department

13 792,54

12 828,44

10 771,24

5703,84

13
444,32

9577,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7

2015 Main Department of the State

[

Service of Ukraine for Food
Safety and Consumer
Protection in Kirovograd oblast
(region), Phytosanitary Security
Department, Head of the
Phytosanitary Safety
Department

3110,44


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 25 000,00

2015 UAH 25 403,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

70278.0 sq.

70278.0 sq.

70278.0 sq.

70278.0 sq.

70278.0 sq.

137.89sg. m
(3)

137.89sg. m
(3)

100.8sg. m
(2)

100.8sg. m
(2)

100.8sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

June 4, 2009 — till March 12, 2016 State Phytosanitary Inspection
in Kirovohrad Oblast (Region),
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4d1017f-ca35-45f2-b3bf-d4566fa4106a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3569c7-a327-41d3-86a6-6ecaaf8919e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0567c95-65c9-49c3-8548-ff7c657b19aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211b6e7e-9b51-4dd7-a9bd-946306803dd7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a57a6e44-5e83-4271-84d4-abe73a05e4aa
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1129
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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